

please:
A1805 Sr.DEN(Co-ord), Nanded
For further tender conditions /
details and for downloading the
tender documents,
Please visit website at
https://www.ireps.gov.in or
www.scr.indianrailways.gov.in

pponent)
s bids in
respect of
sales on

Ft (Built
bh Road,
orm, terms
e obtained
y working
Only) The
3.11.2019
Certificate
any other
aid by the
65,418=00
and Four
e accepted
86,541=00
Hundred
Co-op Hsg,
st receive
or before
5:00 P.M.
2.2019 at
in Co-op
- (East),
given an
ful bidder
equal to
alized bid

e will not
erves the
all tenders
nd also to

nd Sales

HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAFATLAL FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)
Regd. Office: 35 A-Wing, Raj Industrial Complex Premises Co-operative Society Limited, Military Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019
CIN NO. L99999MH1986PLC041277 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Stand-alone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations and Others	35.73	34.20	65.84	105.23	87.92	182.08
2	Net Profit for the Period / Year before Tax **	15.43	14.21	19.49	40.75	24.74	51.97
3	Net Profit for the Period / Year after Tax **	15.43	14.21	19.49	40.75	28.20	51.97
4	Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) Remeasurement of Gains / (Losses) on Non Current Investments	(0.14)	0.07	0.20	102.05	(146.21)	146.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	15.29	14.28	19.69	142.80	(118.01)	198.86
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital of Rs.5 each	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the Audited Balance Sheet	(1,264.39)	(796.37)	(1,264.39)	373.88	1,017.50	373.88
8	Earning per Share :						
	a) Basic	0.05 (Not annualised)	0.05 (Not annualised)	0.07 (Not annualised)	0.14 (Not annualised)	0.10 (Not annualised)	0.18 (Not annualised)
	b) Diluted	0.05 (Not annualised)	0.05 (Not annualised)	0.07 (Not annualised)	0.14 (Not annualised)	0.10 (Not annualised)	0.18 (Not annualised)

** There was no Exceptional / Extraordinary items during the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2019
Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)
Place : Mumbai
Date : 5th November 2019
By order of the Board
for **HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**
Director

 **The Brihanmumbai Electric Supply & Transport Undertaking** 
(Of the Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation)

the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.
For **KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD.**
Sd/-
Arvind Bajoria
Company Secretary
Place : Thane
Date : 05-11-2019

तारीख: 02.11.2019
स्थान: मुंबई

बवशाक्ति
मुंबई, बुधवार, ६ नोव्हेंबर २०१९ ११

HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAFATLAL FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)
Regd. Office: 35 A-Wing, Raj Industrial Complex Premises Co-operative Society Limited, Military Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019
CIN NO. L99999MH1986PLC041277 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Stand-alone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations and Others	35.73	34.20	65.84	105.23	87.92	182.08
2	Net Profit for the Period / Year before Tax **	15.43	14.21	19.49	40.75	24.74	51.97
3	Net Profit for the Period / Year after Tax **	15.43	14.21	19.49	40.75	28.20	51.97
4	Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) Remeasurement of Gains / (Losses) on Non Current Investments	(0.14)	0.07	0.20	102.05	(146.21)	146.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	15.29	14.28	19.69	142.80	(118.01)	198.86
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital of Rs.5 each	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81	1,471.81
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the Audited Balance Sheet	(1,264.39)	(796.37)	(1,264.39)	373.88	1,017.50	373.88
8	Earning per Share :						
	a) Basic	0.05 (Not annualised)	0.05 (Not annualised)	0.07 (Not annualised)	0.14 (Not annualised)	0.10 (Not annualised)	0.18 (Not annualised)
	b) Diluted	0.05 (Not annualised)	0.05 (Not annualised)	0.07 (Not annualised)	0.14 (Not annualised)	0.10 (Not annualised)	0.18 (Not annualised)

** There was no Exceptional / Extraordinary items during the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2019
Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)
Place : Mumbai
Date : 5th November 2019
By order of the Board
for **HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**
Director